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Pof Zavodnik
1 Lorenc Erik
2 Koranda David
3 Koptik JiFi
4 Zajic Véaclav
5 Sip Jaromir
6 Konarek Zdenék
7 Planek Karel
8 Koptik Jifi
9 Lolacher Tomas
10 Juran Karel
11 Cerny Michal
12 Holub Martin
13 Filipova Klara
14 Pudil Jaroslav
15 Toul Filip
16 Profant Vladimir
17 Machnik Toma$
18 Ludvik Jan
19 Foftova Petra
20 Hlinova Jaroslava
21 Adamkova Dana
22 Cerveny Petr
23 Safka Sebastian
24 | acha Pavel
25 Tuckova Jana
26 Gala Martin
27 Mikolas Jan

28 DusSek Martin

29 Mach Milan

30 Valdouf Radim
31 Coufal Jakub
32 Hronova Bozena

Klub

SuTri Prachatice
TriSk CB

TriSk CB

TriSk CB

TT Talin

SuTri Prachatice
SuTri Prachatice
TriSk CB

CK

TT Talin

TriSk CB

TT Talin

Cisty Sport Tabor
M2 Sport Becvar ST
SuTri Prachatice

Dinos TT Tyn nad Vltav

SuTri Prachatice
BK Nezmar CB
PK Pisek

TT Talin

TT Talin

Dinos TT Roudné
OK Kamenice
Resolution Team
TriSk CB

Lyko PT

TriSk CB

GS Cykloteam Jistebnic

SuTri Prachatice
Hluboka nad Vlitavou
Netolice

SuTri Prachatice

33 Chaloupka Pfemysl| C Triatlon Lipno

Rok
1981
1983
2008
1979
1979
1982
1976
1982
2003
1974
1978
1978
1995
1961
1980
1970
1998
1975
2002
1980
1980
1973
2001
1969
1982
2013
1961

2000
1967
1965
2009
1954
2011

Prachaticky triatlon 4.5.2024

0,25-6-2km

st€¢ JCP Kat # Plavani

265 M4 * 1 0:04:28
259 M4 * 2 0:03:17
250 M1 * 1 0:03:19
222 M4 * 3 0:03:08
252 M4 * 4 0:03:54
257 M4 * 5 0:04:08
253 M4 * 6  0:04:02
251 M4 * 7  0:03:42
237 M2 * 1 0:04:04
269 M5  * 1 0:04:14
236 M4 * 8 0:04:18
271 M4 * 9  0:04:19
26322 * 1 0:03:38
261 M6 * 1 0:04:30
258 M4 * 0 0:03:03
228 M5 * 2 0:03:59
267 M2 * 2 0:03:00
273 M4 * 1 0:04:30
26222 * 2  0:03:28
27024 * 1 0:02:59
26824 * 2 0:04:33
235 M5 * 3 0:05:18
238 M2 3 0:04:19
217 M5 * 4 0:04:27
22324 * 3 0:04:59
248 M1 * 2  0:05:16
272 M6 * 2 0:04:53
264 M2 * 4 0:07:34
195 M5  * 5  0:05:31
260 M5 * 6 0:05:34
256 M1 * 3 0:06:31
24975 * 1 0:06:39
196 M1 * 4 0:03:43

#
22
5
6
4
12
16
14
9
15
17
18
19
8
24
3
13
2
23
7
1
25
30
20
21
28
29
27

39
31
32
35
36
10

Kolo
0:18:35
0:20:12
0:20:25
0:19:45
0:19:50
0:20:12
0:21:04
0:21:53
0:19:56
0:20:59
0:22:32
0:21:53
0:22:26
0:21:42
0:23:09
0:23:31
0:24:15
0:23:48
0:24:33
0:25:25
0:24:09
0:24:42
0:27:31
0:25:53
0:28:41
0:27:21
0:27:33
0:26:11
0:28:49
0:29:16
0:29:41
0:29:11
0:32:57

#
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WWWWNN
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Po kole
0:23:03
0:23:29
0:23:44
0:22:53
0:23:44
0:24:20
0:25:06
0:25:35
0:24:00
0:25:13
0:26:50
0:26:12
0:26:04
0:26:12
0:26:12
0:27:30
0:27:15
0:28:18
0:28:01
0:28:24
0:28:42
0:30:00
0:31:50
0:30:20
0:33:40
0:32:37
0:32:26
0:33:45
0:34:20
0:34:50
0:36:12
0:35:50
0:36:40

#

N DD DN DN DNMNMNDMDMMNMNMN-A A A A A A aQ aQ a RN
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WWWWNN
W -=a2NO OO

Béh
0:08:57
0:08:43
0:08:43
0:09:57
0:09:18
0:09:28
0:09:18
0:09:06
0:10:45
0:09:45
0:08:55
0:09:45
0:09:57
0:09:53
0:10:25
0:09:19
0:10:06
0:09:56
0:10:37
0:11:19
0:11:49
0:10:38
0:08:51
0:10:48
0:10:27
0:11:36
0:12:10
0:12:14
0:11:55
0:12:38
0:12:22
0:13:30
0:14:10

#
5
2
1

Cil
0:32:00
0:32:12
0:32:27
0:32:50
0:33:02
0:33:48
0:34:24
0:34:41
0:34:45
0:34:58
0:35:45
0:35:57
0:36:01
0:36:05
0:36:37
0:36:49
0:37:21
0:38:14
0:38:38
0:39:43
0:40:31
0:40:38
0:40:41
0:41:08
0:44:07
0:44:13
0:44:36
0:45:59
0:46:15
0:47:28
0:48:34
0:49:20
0:50:50

BK BC

50
46
50
43
41
40
39
38
50
50
37
36
50
50
35
46
46
34
46
50
46
43

41
43
46
46
43
40
39
43
50
41

100
96
93
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83

100
82
81
80
79
78
96
93
91
77

76
90
75
74
73
72
71
70
89
69



34 Chaloupka Jifi
35 Kucerova Beata
36 Jahoda Vladimir
37 Smetana Jifi

38 Lenc Jifi

39 Matous Petr

Triatlon Lipno
TCV JH

TT Talin

Ciko CK

SuTri Prachatice
TT Talin

1958
2006
1963
1953
1954
1949

198 M6
226 Z1
221 M6
255 M7
266 M7
219 M7

WIN=_2PAh=2W

0:05:50
0:03:48
0:04:38
0:06:01
0:06:58
0:06:41

33
11
26
34
38
37

0:30:50
0:35:32
0:34:27
0:32:58
0:35:12
0:41:09

33
38
36
35
37
39

0:36:40
0:39:20
0:39:05
0:38:59
0:42:10
0:47:50

34
37
36
35
38
39

0:14:50
0:13:00
0:13:49
0:14:23
0:18:05
0:15:42

37
32
34
36
39
38

0:51:30
0:52:20
0:52:54
0:53:22
1:00:15
1:03:32

43
50
41
50
46
43

68
88
67
66
65
64



Pof Zavodnik
1 Koptik Jifi
2 Konarek Zdenék
3 Sip Jaromir
4 Juran Karel
5 Planek Karel
6 Kasak Vaclav
7 Holub Martin
8 Hadacek FrantiSek
9 Pischek Pavel
10 Skalka Pavel
11 Prdcha Josef
12 Krajanek Tomas
13 Dvorak Jan
14 Fortova Petra
15 Grabmuller Ivo
16 Prokop Vaclav

17 Grabmiillerova Sarka

18 Peterka Ales

19 Pexa Martin

20 Machnik Tomas
21 Tuckova Jana

22 Boucek Vladimir
23 Pech Roman

24 Adamkova Dana
25 Vondruskova Jana
26 Ryska Marek

27 Mach Milan

28 Mikolas Jan

29 Valdauf Radim
30 Dudova Veronika
31 Hronova Bozena
32 Tylichtr Petr

33 Kokaisl Vendula
34 Jahoda Vladimir
35 Holubova Kristyna
36 Trecha Rudolf

37 Kothankova Klara
38 Matous Petr

Klub

Rok

st

TriSK Ceské Budg&jovice 1982 96

SuTri Prachatice

TT Talin

TT Talin

SuTri Prachatice
Ceska Sport Bike

TT Talin

SPSVD Jistebnice
Musher Klub JCC
Lipi

CBC Team

SuTri Prachatice
SpectrumBike Racing
Plavecky klub Pisek
BH TT Ceské Budséjovic
Stevens Cyklodvec Pise
BH Ceské Bud&jovice
Bk nezmar

Cyklo Jificka

SuTri Prachatice
TriSK CB

Horni Zahoti

Sutri Prachatice

TT Talin

TT Talin
Mountainbike cz Milevsl|
SuTri Prachatice
TriSK CB

Hluboka nad Vlitavou
CBC Team

SuTri Prachatice

TT Talin

SC Chrestovice

TT Talin

TT Talin

TT Talin

SC Chrestovice

TT Talin

1982
1979
1974
1976
1979
1978
1975
1989
1970
1971
1979
1979
2002
1962
2008
1969
1979
1974
1998
1982
1975
1962
1980
1989
1996
1967
1961
1965
1980
1954
1971
1977
1963
2010
1950
2005
1949

91
124
70
167
174
169
39
117
122
171
99
178
31
34
152
37
114
116
111
127
7
179
5
128
177
110
112
180
172
175
170
89
58
160
173
98
176

Duatlon Talin 11.5.2024
1,9-15-3,8 km

JCP Kat # Béh

*

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

*

M4
M4
M4
M5
M4
M4
M4
M4
M3
M5
M5
M4
M4
z2
M6
M1
Z5
M4
M5
M2
Z4
M4
M6
Z4
Z3
M2
M5
M6
M5
Z4
Z5
M5
Z4
M6
21

M7
Z1

M7
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0:06:54
0:07:04
0:07:18
0:07:07
0:07:20
0:07:26
0:07:17
0:07:34
0:07:46
0:07:35
0:07:39
0:07:29
0:08:40
0:08:04
0:08:19
0:08:16
0:08:25
0:08:40
0:08:30
0:07:41
0:08:41
0:09:27
0:09:03
0:09:19
0:08:35
0:07:57
0:09:38
0:10:06
0:09:51
0:09:27
0:10:25
0:09:50
0:10:21
0:10:48
0:09:46
0:11:17
0:11:49
0:13:22

#

Kolo
0:26:35
0:26:23
0:26:53
0:26:54
0:27:40
0:28:25
0:28:36
0:29:17
0:29:24
0:30:38
0:30:34
0:32:29
0:30:24
0:31:57
0:31:03
0:36:05
0:31:32
0:30:42
0:31:31
0:29:59
0:34:04
0:32:22
0:33:44
0:33:07
0:35:49
0:35:59
0:34:48
0:35:20
0:35:24
0:39:31
0:37:18
0:43:40
0:40:37
0:41:27
0:44:12
0:41:37
0:45:41
0:49:51

#

O©Co~NOOOPhW-A2DN

Po kole
0:33:29
0:33:27
0:34:11
0:34:01
0:35:00
0:35:51
0:35:53
0:36:51
0:37:10
0:38:13
0:38:13
0:39:58
0:39:04
0:40:01
0:39:22
0:44:21
0:39:57
0:39:22
0:40:01
0:37:40
0:42:45
0:41:49
0:42:47
0:42:26
0:44:24
0:43:56
0:44:26
0:45:26
0:45:15
0:48:58
0:47:43
0:53:30
0:50:58
0:52:15
0:53:58
0:52:54
0:57:30
1:03:13

#
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Béh
0:14:47
0:15:10
0:14:36
0:15:29
0:14:37
0:14:58
0:15:15
0:15:07
0:15:48
0:15:19
0:16:10
0:15:15
0:16:53
0:16:09
0:16:49
0:11:59
0:16:40
0:17:51
0:17:46
0:20:32
0:16:41
0:18:08
0:17:58
0:18:26
0:17:34
0:19:15
0:19:30
0:19:47
0:21:49
0:19:41
0:21:58
0:18:17
0:21:26
0:21:03
0:20:42
0:25:37
0:30:18
0:27:05

# Cil

4 00:48:15.14

7 00:48:36.96

2 00:48:47.67
11 00:49:28.94

3 00:49:36.72

5 00:50:49.26

8 00:51:08.05

6 00:51:57.90
12 00:52:57.62
10 00:53:32.04
14 00:54:23.23

8 00:55:12.28
18 00:55:57.66
13 00:56:09.23
17 00:56:12.44

1 00:56:19.95
15 00:56:36.83
21 00:57:12.88
20 00:57:47.39
30 00:58:12.85
16 00:59:27.21
23 00:59:58.19
22 01:00:45.97
25 01:00:51.89
19 01:01:58.63
26 01:03:10.26
27 01:03:54.95
29 01:05:13.52
34 01:07:04.33
28 01:08:39.35
35 01:09:41.11
24 01:11:46.57
33 01:12:24.95
32 01:13:17.07
31 01:14:38.90
36 01:18:29.97
39 01:27:48.47
38 01:30:18.27

BK BC

50
46
43
50
41
40
39
38
50
46
43
37
36
50
50
50
50
35
41
50
50
34
46
46
50
46
40
43
39
43
46
38

41
50
50

46

100
96
93
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82

100
81
80
96
79
78
77
93
76
75
91
90
74
73
72
71
89
88
70

69
87
68

67



39 Holubova Petra TT Talin 1974 168 * 25 3. 0:12:51 38 0:54:03 39 1:06:54 39 0:26:47 37 01:33:41.91 43 86



Pof Zavodnik
1 Homola Jakub
2 Simandl| Pavel
3 Kozojed Martin
4 Tuna Jaroslav
5 Zajic Vaclav
6 Koptik Jifi
7 Kugera Stépan
8 Planek Karel
9 Stejskal Marek
10 Profant Vladimir
11 Goncaruk Kyrill
12 Holub Martin
13 Kurkova Karolina
14 Hlinova Jaroslava
15 Machnik Tomas
16 Votavova Anezka
17 Juran Karel
18 Ludvik Jan
19 Konhefr Matéj
20 Altman Petr
21 Stuchlik Jifi
22 Havel Jan
23 Kofrinek Petr
24 Pech Roman
25 Gregofica Petr
26 VondruSkova Jana
27 Kysel FrantiSek
28 Ciperova Alzbéta
29 Havel Viktor
30 Simakova Adéla
31 Kolar Matéj
32 Langerova Tereza
33 Adamkova Dana
34 Boucek Vladimir
35 Kucerova Beata
36 Mach Milan
37 Mikolas Jan
38 Ludvikova Lenka

39 Chaloupka Pfemysl C Triatlon Lipno

40 Valdauf Radim

Klub
Triathlon Team Tabor 2005
Liga atlett Pelhfimov 2006
Triathlon Team Tabor 2004

CK Knézice 1977
TriSK CB 1979
TriSK CB 1982
TCV Jindfichtv Hradec 1999
SuTri Prachatice 1976
Dinos TT 1993
Dinos TT 1970
TCV JH 2006
Triatlon team Talin 1978

TCV Jindfichtiv Hradec 2007
TT Talin 1980
SuTri Prachatice 1998
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec 2005

TT Téalin 1974
BK Nezmar CB 1975
JH Cycling 1999
TriSK CB 1979
Triatlon Team Tabor 1975
Triatlon N+N 1986
Eurofoam Sport Team 1982
Sut-tri Prachatice 1962
Zabka a Jezedek 1987
TT Talin 1989
Dinos TT 1976
Kralupy nad Vitavou 2004
Jindfichlv Hradec 1979
Triatlon team Tabor 2008

TCV Jindfichlv Hradec 2008
TCV JINDRICHUV Hre 1974
TT Talin 1980
Horni Zahofi 1975
TCV Jindfichlv Hradec 2006
SUTRI Prachatice 1967
Trisk Ceské Budé&jovice 1961

BK Nezmar CB 1975
2008
Hluboka nad Vltavou 1965

Jindfichohradecky triatlon 8.6.2024

Rok St€

92
67
93
60
98
83
63
78
94
73
77
65
58
59
80
70
86
101
57
69
87
103
99
90
79
91
100
71
81
95
84
64
85
96
62
61
72
102
75
107

0,5-10-1km

JCP Kat # Plavani
* M1 1 05:51,05

M1 2 05:50,37
* M2 1 05:59,70

M4 1 07:17,22
* M4 2 06:01,37
* M4 3 06:51,33
* M2 2 05:19,52
* M4 4 07:05,49
* M3 1 06:59,23
* M5 1 07:18,76
* M1 3 06:03,59
* M4 5 08:08,15
* 711 06:25,88
* Z4 1 05:58,53
* M2 3 06:00,78
*Z1 2 07:16,37
* M5 2 08:42,79
* M4 6 07:59,11
* M2 4 09:22,73
* M4 7 07:24,66
* M4 8 07:47,79

M3 2 07:28,78

M4 9 08:44,89
* M6 1 07:53,44

M3 3 08:44,70
* 723 1 07:41,59
* M4 10 07:35,41

Z2 1 06:20,11
* M4 11 08:52,07
*Z1 3 06:50,36
* M1 4 06:40,97
* 725 1 07:42,33
* Z4 2 08:52,36
* M4 12 09:18,70
* Z1 4 07:12,21
* M5 3 09:29,14
* M6 2 08:55,22
* Z4 3 08:59,04
* M1 5 07:04,05
* M5 4 09:24,04

N O N W H*

Kolo
16:55,40
17:21,73
18:23,44
17:23,99
18:26,85
18:21,75
19:17,41
18:15,79
18:33,30
18:45,82
20:03,26
18:29,95
19:46,40
19:42,77
20:17,79
20:13,96
17:52,90
19:36,09
17:40,74
19:56,58
19:52,92
20:14,68
19:30,62
20:54,96
20:04,65
21:16,13
21:40,33
22:35,28
21:25,98
23:53,08
23:16,67
22:37,99
21:05,14
21:13,12
23:29,25
20:59,30
21:35,13
21:21,42
23:53,75
21:01,29

# Po kole
1 0:23:39
2 0:23:59
8 0:25:13
3 0:25:51
9 0:25:23
7 0:26:10
13 0:25:47
6 0:26:18
11 0:26:42
12 0:27:06
20 0:26:57
10 0:27:39
17 0:27:00
16 0:26:47
24 0:27:37
22 0:28:37
5 0:28:15
15 0:28:43
4 0:28:30
19 0:28:49
18 0:28:54
23 0:29:07
14 0:29:55
25 0:30:16
21 0:30:15
30 0:30:30
34 0:30:47
36 0:30:24
32 0:32:40
42 0:31:34
40 0:31:25
37 0:32:19
28 0:31:51
29 0:32:03
41 0:31:46
26 0:32:15
33 0:32:02
31 0:32:19
43 0:32:24
27 0:32:10

#
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Béh
05:33,79
05:23,56
05:55,46
05:30,47
06:05,59
05:22,99
06:10,53
05:55,76
06:14,99
06:08,87
06:51,74
06:11,01
06:54,30
07:26,82
06:47,09
05:51,84
06:25,10
06:23,75
06:42,53
06:43,72
07:03,38
07:00,19
06:49,45
07:07,63
07:15,57
07:05,72
07:11,51
07:55,94
05:45,96
07:05,71
07:24,10
06:45,32
07:26,56
07:19,51
07:38,36
07:22,59
07:50,60
07:38,22
07:45,20
08:16,93
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Cil BK BC
29:13,13 50 100

29:22,90
31:08,70
31:21,91
31:28,33
31:33,31
31:57,88
32:14,14
32:57,17
33:15,01
33:48,40
33:50,46
33:54,74
34:1417
34:23,95
34:28,39
34:40,41
35:07,10
35:12,84
35:33,09
35:57,15
36:07,61
36:44,73
37:24,09
37:30,26
37:35,69
37:58,10
38:20,07
38:26,27
38:40,20
38:48,82
39:04,23
39:17,19
39:22,04
39:24,81
39:37,38
39:52,21
39:56,80
40:09,31
40:26,48

50

50
46
46
43
50
50
46
41
50
50
43
50
46
40
41
39
38

50

50
37

36
46
43
50
46
35
43
43
46
43
41
41

96

93
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
100
96
84
93
83
82
81
80
79

78

91
77

76
90
75
89
88
74
87
73
72
86
71
70



41 Jahoda Vladimir
42 PileCkova Jana
43 Chaloupka Jirka
44 Pokorny Lukas
45 Brichackova Lucie
46 Trecha Rudolf
47 Matous Petr
48 Holubova Petra
DNS Tuckova Tereza
DNS Cerveny Petr
DSQ Krikava Bronislav
DSQ Bartinék Josef

TT Talin 1963
Zabka a Jezecek 1985
Triatlon Lipno 1958

Ceské Budéjovice 1978
BBK - BorSovsky béze(1975

TT Talin 1950
TT Téalin 1949
Triatlon team Talin 1974
TriSK CB 2007
DINOSTT 1973
Srubec 1972
Tabor 1982

56
104
76
66
68
105
74
88
82
89
55
97

E I R I N N D I

M6
Z3
M6
M4
Z4
M7
M7
Z5
21
M5
M5
M4

-
N=2hhWhADNMN®

N

DNS
DNS
DsSQ
DsQ

08:21,03
09:27,72
10:31,26
11:00,06
09:44,26
10:11,68
11:26,42
11:18,23

30
41
45
46
43
44
48
47

22:49,37
22:44,71
22:02,51
26:10,89
26:43,50
26:44,25
26:40,99
28:22,63

39
38
35
44
46
47
45
48

0:32:55
0:35:20
0:35:07
0:39:19
0:39:05
0:38:27
0:40:10
0:42:48

41
43
42
46
45
44
47
48

08:36,48
07:21,29
08:02,28
07:46,38
08:32,18
09:19,33
11:15,59
09:39,71

45
31
42
39
44
46
48
47

41:31,16
42:41,46
43:09,55
47:05,36
47:37,66
47:46,60
51:25,54
52:27,66

43

41
34
41
50
46
46

69

68
67
85
66
65
84



Pof Zavodnik
1 Korous, David
2 Fencl, Jifi
3 Losos, Radek
4 Korous, Martin
5 Fencl, Marek
6 Jakubec, Matéj
7 Planek, Karel
8 Profant, Vladimir
9 Koranda, David
10 Sip, Jaromir
11 Cerny, Michal
12 Blaha, Jan
13 Filipova, Kldra
14 Divis, Adam
15 Uhlit, Radek
16 Fousek, Frantisek
17 Stejskal, Marek
18 Mikolas, Miroslav
19 Zajic, Vaclav
20 Toul, Filip
21 Pisek, Jaroslav
22 Andreas, Dominik
23 Pudil, Jaroslav
24 Juran, Karel
25 Joza, Vojtéch
26 Kalina, Bohumil
27 Bartyzal, Josef
28 Dvoriak, Jan
29 Kolarik, Vojtéch
30 Zamis, Jaroslav
31 Novy, Lukas
32 Fortova, Petra
33 Ludvik, Jan
34 Volf, Frantisek
35 Fiala, Tomas
36 Krajanek, Tomas
37 Skalka, Pavel
38 Pisko, Jan

Sportovec pod Kleti 29.6.2024

0,7-25-6 km

Klub Rok St€ JCP Kat # Plavani # Kolo # Pokole # Béh # Cil BK BC
Brno triatlon team 2004 93 M2 1. 0:07:59 1. 037:13 1. 0:45:12 1 0:22.57 1 1:08:09

Kombitch team 1999 75 * M2 2. 0:08:32 2. 0:40:31 8. 0:49:.03 2 0:24:37 2 1:13:40 50 100
KERBEROS Team 1986 92 * M3 1. 0:10:2314. 0:39:03 3. 0:49:26 5 0:25:26 3. 1:14:52 50 96
Triatlon Team Tébor 1974 30 * M5 1. 0:10:4217. 0:38:41 2. 0:49:23 3 0:26:11 5. 1:15:34 50 93
Kombitch Team 1997 87 * M2 3. 0:09:56 9. 0:40:31 9. 0:50:27 6 0:25:36 4. 1:16:03 46 91
Kombitch team 1997 22 * M2 4. 0:10:1611. 0:39:09 4. 0:49:25 4 0:27:21 12. 1:16:46 43 90
SuTri Prachatice 1976 133 * M4 1. 0:11:0825. 0:39:21 5. 0:50:29 7 0:26:51 9. 1:17:20 50 89
Dinos TT 1970 48 * M5 2. 0:10:4820. 0:39:44 6. 0:50:32 10 0:26:58 10. 1:17:30 46 88
Trisk Ceské Budé&jovice 1983 70 * M4 2. 0:09:51 7. 0:40:45 11. 0:50:36 12 0:27:50 14. 1:18:26 46 87
TT Talin 1979 81 * M4 3. 0:10:5021. 0:39:44 7. 0:50:34 11 0:28:57 25. 1:19:31 43 86
Trisk Ceské Budé&jovice 1978 85 * M4 4. 0:11:2329. 0:41:48 20. 0:53:11 20 0:26:41 7. 1:19:52 41 85
TC Dvorak 1971 71 * M5 3. 0:11:2228. 0:42:11 26. 0:53:33 25 0:26:48 8. 1:20:21 43 84
Cisty Sport 1995 67 * Z2 1. 0:10:1913. 0:41:53 23. 0:52:12 14 0:28:41 20. 1:20:53 50 100
Ceské Zleby 1977 8 * M4 5. 0:13:5256. 0:40:52 12. 0:54:44 33 0:26:10 6. 1:20:54 40 83
Trisk Ceské Budé&jovice 1967 56 * M5 4. 0:10:4519. 0:42:25 31. 0:53:10 18 0:28:42 21. 1:21:52 41 82
Muzi z Malse 1999 122 * M2 5. 0:11:1827. 0:41:55 24. 0:53:13 22 0:28:49 22. 1:22:02 41 81
Dinos TT 1993 96 * M3 2. 0:10:3615. 0:42:34 32. 0:53:10 19 0:28:56 24. 1:22:06 46 80
TrisK Ceské Budéjovice 1995 106 * M2 6. 0:09:54 8. 0:40:37 10. 0:50:31 9 0:31:42 41. 1:22:13 40 79
Trisk Ceské Budé&jovice 1979 89 * M4 6. 0:09:27 5 041:13 14. 0:50:40 13 0:31:57 45. 1:22:37 39 78
Sutri 1980 94 * M4 7. 0:09:16 4. 0:41:14 15. 0:50:30 8 0:32:08 46. 1:22:38 38 77
Nova Pec 1990 76 * M3 3. 0:13:3147. 0:41:48 22. 0:55:19 35 0:27:23 13. 1:22:42 43 76
TA3 1993 120 M3 4. 0:13:0037. 0:41:39 19. 0:54:39 30 0:28:11 17. 1:22:50

M2 Sport Be¢var Strakonice 1961 49 * M6 1. 0:12:3033. 0:41:48 21. 0:54:18 28 0:28:52 23. 1:23:10 50 75
TT Talin 1974 26 * M5 5. 0:12:2431. 0:41:04 13. 0:53:28 23 0:30:01 35. 1:23:29 40 74
Trisk Ceské Budé&jovice 1983 24 * M4 8. 0:11:0324. 0:43:10 37. 0:54:13 26 0:29:36 30. 1:23:49 37 73
SK Kardasova Retice 1976 28 M4 9. 0:13:0339. 0:41:37 18. 0:54:40 31 0:29:15 28. 1:23:55

#tymdejvid 1984 123 * M4 10. 0:13:3449. 0:42:17 29. 0:55:51 37 0:28:06 16. 1:23:57 36 72
Kombitch team 1996 107 * M2 7. 0:10:5623. 0:41:17 16. 0:52:13 15 0:31:55 44. 1:24:.08 39 71
Kombitch Team 1996 86 * M2 8. 0:13:0941. 0:42:48 33. 0:55:57 41 0:28:16 18. 1:24:13 38 70
Kombitch team 1994 61 * M3 5. 0:13:3950. 0:42:17 28. 0:55:56 40 0:28:24 19. 1:24:20 41 69
TT Talin 1976 45 * M4 11. 0:10:1812. 0:44:18 46. 0:54:36 29 0:29:59 34. 1:24:35 35 68
Plavecky klub Pisek 2002 65 * Z2 2. 0:10:4016. 0:44:06 45. 0:54:46 34 0:29:57 33. 1:24:43 46 96
BK Nezmar CB 1975 38 * M4 12. 0:12:2030. 0:43:31 43. 0:55:51 37 0:29:19 29. 1:25:10 34 67
Orava 1994 59 M3 6. 0:13:4451. 0:43:29 41. 0:57:13 45 0:27:57 15. 1:25:10

#tymKlet 1974 80 * M5 6. 0:13:4452. 0:43:03 36. 0:56:47 43 0:28:58 26. 1:25:45 39 66
Sutri 1979 82 * M4 13. 0:10:5222. 0:43:24 39. 0:54:16 27 0:31:54 42. 1:26:10 33 65
Lipi 1970 51 * M5 7. 0:14:2267. 0:42:56 34. 0:57:18 46 0:29:36 31. 1:26:54 38 64
TJ Sokol P¥idoli 1982 105 M4 14. 0:13:2645. 0:42:22 30. 0:55:48 36 0:31:27 39. 1:27:15



39 Cerveny, Petr

40 Hlinova, Jaroslava
41 Tesaf, Vojtéch

42 Jungbauer, Jan
43 Tauber, Jan

44 MikesSova, Michaela
45 Tuckova, Jana

46 Ryslavy, Kvétoslav
47 Cap, Marek

48 Stuchlik, Jiri

49 Fessl, Lukas

50 Cermak, Martin
51 Kouba, Tomas

52 Mach, Miroslav
53 Zikmund, Arnost
54 Kollarikova, Jana
55 Repa, Lukas

56 Trcka, Jan

57 Kacer, Jan

58 Boucek, Vladimir
59 Mikolas, Jan

60 Santarius, Bogdan
61 Langhans, Jan

62 Adamkova, Dana
63 Hanur, Roman

64 Kucera, Tomas
65 Mach, Milan

66 Vodrazka, Petr
67 Pils, Libor

68 Stifter, Milan

69 Bruckner, Jifi

70 Vacek, Vojtéch

71 Holub, Tomas

72 Pikesova, Ivona
73 Jahoda, Vladimir
74 Krizek, Miroslav
75 Hronova, BoZena
76 Zikmund, Arnost
77 Hafner, Jan

78 Brichackova, Lucie
79 Somogyi, Daniel
80 Smetana, Jifi

81 Binder, Vaclav

DINOSTT

TT Talin

SK Ples

TC Libovo Potér

BK Nezmar

SK Ctyfi Dvory
TrisK Ceské Budéjovice
RESOLUTION Team
Ceské Budéjovice
Triatlon team Tabor
#tymdejvid

Cyklo Cermak Tel¢
Libovo potér

SuTri Prachatice
ZIRATeam

TT Talin

TC Libovo potér
Alber

Omsky

Horni Zahofi

TrisK Ceské Budéjovice
Adamov

GK

TT Talin

BBK Bor3ov nad Vitavou
Tomas

SuTri Prachatice
Ceské Budéjovice
TC Libovo potér
Libovo potér
Kfemze

Srubec

Kfemze Chlum 184
Sezimovo Usti

TT Talin

Kaplice

Sutri Prachatice
ZIRA Team

Ceské Budéjovice
BBK

Trebon

Ciko Cesky Krumlov
taKlet

1973
1980
2002
1984
1979
2005
1982
1971
1978
1975
1990

1971
1988
2006
1990
1984
1978
1968
2002
1975
1961
1980
1977
1980
1969
2004
1967
1989
1979
1978
1978
1997
1972
1975
1963
1976
1954
1962
1996
1975
1979
1953
1956

16
73
25
72
42
55
84
41
91
11

104
32
40
63
129
79
54
27

43
95
37

83
34
39
78
99
98
77
57

100

101
21

103
19
62
14

53
88

*

* X ¥ ¥ X ¥ *

* X ¥ ¥ X ¥ *

* % ¥

0:13:49 55.
0:08:58 3.
0:13:09 40.
0:14:33 70.
0:09:40 6.
0:13:20 44.
0:13:16 42.
0:10:13 10.
0:14:36 71.
0:12:29 32.
0:13:18 43.

0:13:28 46.
0:14:24 68.
0:10:42 18.
0:11:16 26.
0:12:57 35.
0:14:17 65.
0:14:09 62.
0:13:54 58.
0:14:17 65.
0:13:33 48.
0:13:45 53.
0:13:01 38.
0:14:03 60.
0:16:36 80.
0:12:57 36.
0:15:03 76.
0:13:46 54.
0:14:12 63.
0:14:16 64.
0:12:50 34.
0:14:38 72.
0:20:05 83.
0:14:46 73.
0:13:54 57.
0:13:54 59.
0:16:36 81.
0:14:31 69.
0:14:03 61.
0:14:48 74.
0:15:47 77.
0:15:54 78.
0:16:30 79.

0:42:05
0:43:18
0:45:07
0:42:14
0:43:51
0:46:55
0:45:42
0:42:58
0:48:34
0:43:30
0:47:20
0:46:41
0:44:28
0:41:32
0:43:27
0:47:13
0:46:07
0:46:12
0:46:11
0:45:56
0:46:55
0:47:02
0:49:34
0:46:12
0:46:25
0:51:33
0:48:06
0:51:01
0:51:35
0:48:55
0:50:06
0:54:15
0:48:02
0:57:05
0:53:31
0:54:19
0:51:13
0:50:22
0:53:04
0:59:19
1:03:09
0:55:30
1:03:55

25.
38.
48.
27.
44.
57.
49.
35.
64.
42.
61.

56.
47.
17.
40.
60.
51.
53.
52.
50.
58.
59.
66.
54.
55.
71.
63.
69.
72.
65.
67.
75.
62.
78.
74.
76.
70.
68.
73.
79.
80.
77.
81.

0:55:54
0:52:16
0:58:16
0:56:47
0:53:31
1:00:15
0:58:58
0:53:11
1:03:10
0:55:59
1:00:38
1:00:09
0:58:52
0:52:14
0:54:43
1:00:10
1:00:24
1:00:21
1:00:05
1:00:13
1:00:28
1:00:47
1:02:35
1:00:15
1:03:01
1:04:30
1:03:09
1:04:47
1:05:47
1:03:11
1:02:56
1:08:53
1:08:07
1:11:51
1:07:25
1:08:13
1:07:49
1:04:53
1:07:07
1:14:07
1:18:56
1:11:24
1:20:25

39
17
47
43
24
54
49
20
65
42
59

51
48
16
32
52
57
56
50
53
58
60
61
54
63
67
64
68
70
66
62
76
74
78
72
75
73
69
71
79
80
77
81

0:31:55
0:35:43
0:29:52
0:31:30
0:35:27
0:29:05
0:30:42
0:37:04
0:27:14
0:34:54
0:30:22
0:31:18
0:32:47
0:40:46
0:38:32
0:34:14
0:34:20
0:34:39
0:35:01
0:35:15
0:35:05
0:35:43
0:33:55
0:36:36
0:36:07
0:34:39
0:36:31
0:36:59
0:36:45
0:41:57
0:42:42
0:38:04
0:38:56
0:36:39
0:42:20
0:41:57
0:42:31
0:46:16
0:45:45
0:41:16
0:36:36
0:47:32
0:46:59

43.
59.
32.
40.
57.
27.
37.
67.
11.
53.
36.

38.
47.
71.
69.
49.
50.
52.
54.
56.
55.
58.
48.
62.
60.
51.
61.
66.
65.
73.
77.
68.
70.
64.
75.
73.
76.
79.
78.
72.
63.
81.
80.

1:27:49
1:27:59
1:28:08
1:28:17
1:28:58
1:29:20
1:29:40
1:30:15
1:30:24
1:30:53
1:31:00
1:31:27
1:31:39
1:33:00
1:33:15
1:34:24
1:34:44
1:35:00
1:35:06
1:35:28
1:35:33
1:36:30
1:36:30
1:36:51
1:39:08
1:39:09
1:39:40
1:41:46
1:42:32
1:45:08
1:45:38
1:46:57
1:47:03
1:48:30
1:49:45
1:50:10
1:50:20
1:51:09
1:52:52
1:55:23
1:55:32
1:58:56
2:07:24

37
50

32
50
46
36
31
30
40

50

43

35

29
46
28

41
34

33
39

27
37
32
40
43
26
50

36
25

50
41

63
93

62
91
90
61
60
59
58

57

89

56

55
54
53

88
52

51
50

49
48
47
87
46
45
86

44
43

42
41



82 Sebestova, Helena  TC Libovo potér 1960 90 Z5 2. 0:18:0582. 1:03:33 82. 1:21:38 82 0:49:26 82. 2:21:04
83 Zofaj, Jifi #tymdejvid 1997 64 * M2 14. 0:14:5675. 1:15:04 83. 1:30:00 83 0:52:09 83. 2:22:09 35 40



Triatlon Talin 6.7.2024
0,75-24-6 km

Pof Zavodnik Klub Rok StC JCPKat # plavani # Kolo # Pokole # Béh # Cil BK BC
1 Hosnedl Marek Café Racers 1991 12 M3 1 0:11:08 6 0:36:55 1 0:50:29 1 0:24:25 3 1:14:54
2 Koptik Jifi TriSK Ceské Budé&jovice 1982 26 * M4 1 0:12:09 15 0:38:13 6 0:52:33 6 0:22:39 1 1:15:12 50 100
3 Koranda David TriSK CB 1983 28 * M4 2 0:11:01 4 0:37:32 3 0:51:11 2 0:24:47 5 1:15:58 46 96
4 Pazdera Lukas HERE TO WIN TEAM 1986 42 M3 2 0:12:38 18 0:37:28 2 0:52:49 15 0:23:51 2 1:16:40
5 Profant Vladimir Dinos TT 1970 46 * M5 1 0:12:07 14 0:38:18 9 0:52:39 8 0:25:00 6 1:17:39 50 93
6 Toul Filip Sutri 1980 103 * M4 3 0:10:19 1 0:38:25 11 0:51:12 3 0:26:41 14 1:17:53 43 91
7 Kolarova Hana TITAN TRILIFE 1988 24 Z3 1 0:10:28 3 0:38:37 13 0:51:26 4 0:26:34 13 1:18:00
8 Planek Karel SuTri Prachatice 1976 44 * M4 4 0:12:29 17 0:37:35 4 0:52:30 5 0:25:38 7 1:18:08 41 90
9 Filipova Klara Cisty sport 1995 7 *Z2 1 0:11:36 9 0:37:56 5 0:52:46 14 0:25:38 7 1:18:24 50 100
10 Valtr Maté;j Sportby.cz 1977 106 M4 5 0:11:08 6 0:39:11 15 0:52:42 10 0:26:05 9 1:18:47
11 Saidl Filip Loko Trutnov 1973 71 M5 2 0:11:36 9 0:38:30 12 0:52:43 12 0:26:12 10 1:18:55
12 Krajanek Tomas SuTri 1979 29 * M4 6 0:11:38 11 0:38:22 10 0:52:40 9 0:26:30 12 1:19:10 40 89
13 Sip Jaromir TT Télin 1979 49 * M4 7 0:11:58 12 0:38:16 7 0:52:42 10 0:27:06 16 1:19:48 39 88
14 Stejskal Marek Dinos TT 1993 68 * M3 3 0:12:06 13 0:38:16 7 0:52:49 15 0:28:11 22 1:21:00 50 87
15 Mikolas Miroslav Trisk CB 1995 38 * M2 1 0:11:15 8 0:38:45 14 0:52:37 7 0:29:34 24 1:22:11 50 86
16 Andreas Dominik TA3 1993 4 M3 4 0:14:11 28 0:39:30 16 0:56:37 21 0:26:18 11 1:22:55
17 Saidlova Kristyna LOKO Trutnov 1984 67 Z4 1 0:12:45 19 0:41:13 26 0:56:20 18 0:27:10 18 1:23:30
18 Volf FrantiSek Orava - Zubrohlava 1994 57 M3 5 0:15:28 41 0:40:15 21 0:58:54 28 0:24:40 4 1:23:34
19 Hlinova Jaroslava TT Télin 1980 11 * z4 2. 0:10:21 2 0:39:35 17 0:52:44 13 0:32:06 35 1:24:50 50 96
20 Skola Pavel Plzen 1986 50 M3 6. 0:14:54 30 0:40:40 25 0:58:29 23 0:26:59 15 1:25:28
21 Skalka Pavel Lipi 1970 47 * M5 3 0:15:12 33 0:40:38 24 0:58:30 24 0:27:.07 17 1:25:37 46 85
22 Machnik Tomas SuTri Prachatice 1998 36 * M2 2 0:11:01 4 0:42:47 27 0:56:32 20 0:29:26 23 1:25:58 46 84
23 Havel Jan Triatlon N+N 1986 10 M3 7 0:13:03 20 0:40:34 23 0:56:13 17 0:30:03 28 1:26:16
24 Juran Karel TT Talin 1974 22 * M5 4 0:13:43 25 0:39:53 18 0:56:30 19 0:29:49 26 1:26:19 43 83
25 Stuchlik Jifi Triathlon Team Tabor 1975 69 * M4 8 0:13:33 24 0:40:13 20 0:56:40 22 0:29:53 27 1:26:33 38 82
26 Bartyzal Josef #tymdejvid 1984 5 *M4 9 0:15:19 37 0:40:16 22 0:58:51 27 0:27:44 21 1:26:35 37 81
27 Cerveny Petr DINOSTT 1973 59 * M5 5 0:15:17 35 0:40:12 19 0:58:32 25 0:29:36 25 1:28:08 41 80
28 Fortova Petra Plavecky klub Pisek 2002 8 *Z2 2 0:12:13 16 0:43:22 29 0:58:32 26 0:30:46 30 1:29:18 46 93
29 Fessl Lukas #tymdejvid 1990 6 * M3 8 0:15:18 36 0:43:55 32 1:02:39 33 0:27:17 19 1:29:56 46 79
30 Tuckova Jana TriSK CB 1982 54 * Z4 3 0:15:08 32 0:44:18 34 1:02:30 32 0:27:40 20 1:30:10 46 91
31 Vondruskova Jana  TT Talin 1989 58 * Z3 2 0:13:09 21 0:44:37 35 1:00:45 29 0:30:51 31 1:31:36 50 90
32 Trcka Jan Albef 1968 52 * M5 6 0:15:23 38 0:42:59 28 1:01:40 30 0:31:47 34 1:33:27 40 78
33 Kollarikova Jana TT Télin 1984 25 * Z4 4 0:14:38 29 0:43:37 31 1:02:14 31 0:31:38 33 1:33:52 43 89
34 Pech Roman Sutri Prachatice 1962 104 * M6 1 0:13:57 26 0:45:33 37 1:02:49 37 0:31:23 32 1:34:12 50 77
35 Mikolas Jan Trisk Ceské Budé&jovice 1961 37 * M6 2 0:15:05 31 0:45:08 36 1:03:42 38 0:33:05 37 1:36:47 46 76
36 Dudova Klara Dinos TT lady 1993 60 * Z3 3 0:15:12 33 0:49:26 43 1:08:07 40 0:30:10 29 1:38:17 46 88
37 Vesely Pavel TFRUN 1970 55 M5 7 0:15:25 40 0:43:26 30 1:02:40 34 0:36:22 40 1:39:02
38 Adamkova Dana TT Talin 1980 1 *Z4 5 0:15:40 43 0:44:04 33 1:02:47 36 0:36:38 41 1:39:25 41 87



39 Kysel Frantisek
40 Prochazkova Milena
41 Mach Milan

42 Jahoda Vladimir
43 Somogyi Daniel
44 Kucerova Beata
45 Refabek Jindfich
46 Hronova Bozena
47 Trecha Rudolf
48 Minarik Jakub
49 Matous Petr

50 Bursik Michal

Dinos TT 1976

1972
SuTri Prachatice 1967
TT Talin 1963
Trebon 1979
TCV Jindfichtdv Hradec 2006
TRI Sumava Riders 1980
SuTri Prachatice 1954
TT Talin 1950
Dfewood 1987
TT Talin 1949
Drewood Sedlice 1991

62
102
35
19
48
98
99
101
107
100
30
105

L I D S I

M4
Z5

M5
M6
M4
21

M4
Z5

M7
M3
M7
M3

0:13:13
0:14:07
0:17:01
0:15:23
0:17:43
0:13:09
0:15:38
0:17:49
0:18:06
0:19:50
0:20:55
0:17:27

23
27
44
38
46
21
42
47
48
49
50
45

0:46:11
0:48:59
0:48:47
0:49:09
0:52:12
0:54:25
0:49:33
0:49:21
0:54:02
1:02:06
0:53:31
1:04:49

38
40
39
41
45
48
44
42
47
49
46
50

1:02:44
1:06:31
1:09:12
1:08:17
1:14:29
1:10:48
1:09:53
1:11:14
1:16:40
1:26:17
1:19:46
1:27:31

35
39
42
41
46
44
43
45
47
49
48
50

0:36:52
0:33:46
0:32:32
0:39:37
0:33:37
0:38:10
0:44:15
0:43:40
0:45:38
0:36:54
0:48:24
1:03:35

42
39
36
45
38
44
47
46
48
43
49
50

1:39:36
1:40:17
1:41:44
1:47:54
1:48:06
1:48:58
1:54:08
1:54:54
2:02:18
2:03:11
2:08:10
2:31:06

36
50
39
43
35
50
34
46
50

46

75
86
74
73
72
85
71
84
70

69



Pof Zavodnik
1 Zajic Vaclav
2 Koranda David
3 Planek Karel
4 Sip Jaromir
5 Toul Filip
6 Cerny Michal

7 Ehrenberger Martin

8 Machnik Tomas
9 Filipova Klara
10 Mikolas Miroslav
11 Kokes$ Ondrej
12 Holub Marek
13 Profant Vladimir
14 Peterka Ale$
15 Hlinova Jaroslava
16 Grabmuliller lvo
17 Tauber Jan
18 Fortova Petra
19 Skalka Pavel
20 Cerveny Petr
21 Zwettler Tereza
22 Dvorak Jan
23 Juran Karel
24 Svec Libor
25 Tuckova Jana
26 Pech Roman
27 Boucek Vladimir
28 Kysel FrantiSek
29 Tr¢ka Jan
30 Mach Milan
31 Mikolas Jan
32 Kfrizek Miroslav
33 Kubata Vit
34 Kubata Vilem
35 Valdauf Radim
36 Sirova Lucie
37 Jahoda Vladimir
38 Trizmova Ivana

Jivensky triatlon 13.7.2024
0,75-15-5km

Klub Rok StCICPKat # Plavani

TriSK CB 1979 33 * M4 1 0:11:57
TriSK CB 1983 24 * M4 2 0:12:23
SuTri Prachatice 1976 15 * M4 3 0:14:57
TT Talin 1979 5 * M4 4  0:14:23
SuTri Prachatice 1980 40 * M4 5 0:11:56
Trisk CB 1978 13 * M4 6 0:15:12
TriNezmar 1975 20 * M4 7 0:15:14
SuTri Prachatice 1998 4 * M2 1 0:12:02
Cisty sport 1995 34 * Z2 1 0:13:48
TRISK Ceské Bud&jovi 1995 9 * M2 2 0:12:37
Hlincova Hora 1989 10 * M3 1 0:16:13
Velesin 1982 36 * M4 8 0:14:55
Dinos TT 1970 21 * M5 1 0:14:20
BK Nezmar 1979 37 * M4 9 0:13:47
TT Talin 1980 3 * Z4 1 0:11:39
B&H Triatlon C. Bud&jo 1962 29 * M6 1 0:17:55
BK Nezmar CB 1979 11 * M4 10 0:12:55
Plavecky klub Pisek 2002 26 * Z2 2 0:13:51
Lipi 1970 23 * M5 2 0:18:50
DINOS TT 1973 22 * M5 3 0:17:35
Musher klub JCC 1994 38 * Z3 1 0:16:24
SpectrumBike Racing 1979 8 * M4 11 0:21:13
TT Talin 1974 39 * M5 4 0:16:143
DINOSTT 1980 30 * M4 12 0:16:18
TriSK CB 1982 6 * Z4 2 0:18:04
Su-tri Prachatice 1962 17 * M6 2 0:17:17
Horni Zahofi 1975 16 * M4 13 0:18:15
Dinos TT 1976 25 * M4 14 0:15:08
Alber 92 1968 28 * M5 5 0:18:16
SuTri Prachatice 1967 14 * M5 6 0:18:54
Trisk Ceské Bud&jovice 1961 7 * M6 3 0:18:12
Kaplice 1976 35 * M4 15 0:17:33
Radimovice 2007 18 M1 1 0:18:34
Radimovice 2008 19 M1 2 0:18:35
Hluboka nad Vitavou 1965 41 * M5 7 0:18:49
Girlsonfire, Hlincova Hc 1975 31 * Z4 3 0:21:26
TT Talin 1963 2 * M6 4 0:17:35
Ceské Buds&jovice 1992 1 * 23 2 0:16:32

#

3

5
14
12

2
16
17

4

9

6
18
13
11

8

1
27

7
10
35
26
20
39
22
19
28
23
30
15
31
36
29
24
32
33
34
40
25
21

Kolo
0:38:07
0:39:48
0:37:15
0:37:47
0:41:38
0:39:48
0:38:59
0:41:36
0:41:20
0:40:55
0:40:52
0:40:13
0:42:12
0:41:00
0:44:21
0:42:00
0:44:46
0:45:38
0:43:24
0:42:35
0:43:23
0:41:03
0:42:29
0:46:23
0:49:12
0:47:30
0:46:36
0:50:25
0:46:46
0:48:51
0:49:43
0:49:30
0:48:43
0:48:42
0:48:37
0:55:37
0:55:38
0:56:50

#

—_

-_—
OONWPAPOBEAN~OW

Po kole
0:51:22
0:53:31
0:53:24
0:53:24
0:54:50
0:56:28
0:56:00
0:55:08
0:56:48
0:55:03
0:58:46
0:58:17
0:58:14
0:56:33
0:57:24
1:01:25
0:59:53
1:01:12
1:03:48
1:01:58
1:02:15
1:04:32
1:01:17
1:04:55
1:09:41
1:06:47
1:06:50
1:08:11
1:07:44
1:09:55
1:10:12
1:09:53
1:11:06
1:11:06
1:09:47
1:19:37
1:15:39
1:15:16

#

W WWWWWWWWNDNDNNNDN_22DNMNDDNDN_2A 22 A A Ao RN
ONOOUNPAr_2WONNOOODIAOPRPROW_LONNOODONOWPPINO_ANODOAWNPN -~

Béh
0:22:48
0:20:54
0:21:29
0:22:31
0:22:25
0:21:03
0:22:47
0:24:06
0:22:36
0:24:35
0:22:01
0:22:47
0:23:22
0:25:53
0:27:24
0:24:12
0:26:33
0:25:27
0:22:54
0:24:56
0:27:06
0:25:43
0:30:23
0:27:13
0:23:39
0:27:11
0:27:53
0:26:48
0:27:52
0:28:47
0:28:58
0:30:46
0:30:04
0:30:04
0:33:54
0:26:40
0:32:19
0:33:04

# Cil

10 1:14:10,27

1 1:14:25,72

3 1:14:52,66

6 1:15:54,69

51:17:15,15

2 1:17:31,36

9 1:18:47,27
14 1:19:13,58

7 1:19:24,26
16 1:19:37,92
4 1:20:47,01

8 1:21:03,89
12 1:21:35,05
20 1:22:25,96
27 1:24:47,80
15 1:25:36,19
21 1:26:25,97
18 1:26:38,49
11 1:26:42,00
17 1:26:54,25
24 1:29:20,37
19 1:30:15,34
34 1:31:40,41
26 1:32:08,31
13 1:33:19,60
25 1:33:58,35
29 1:34:43,24
23 1:34:58,26
28 1:35:36,23
30 1:38:42,50
31 1:39:10,16
35 1:40:39,02
32 1:41:09,68
33 1:41:10,13
39 1:43:41,14
22 1:46:17,18
37 1:47:58,06
38 1:48:20,04

BK BC

50
46
43
41
40
39
38
50
50
46
50
37
50
36
50
50
35
46
46
43
50
34
41
33
46
46
32
31
40
39
43
30

38
43
41
46

100
96
93
91
90
89
88
87

100
86
85
84
83
82
96
81
80
93
79
78
91
77
76
75
90
74
73
72
71
70
69
68

67
89
66
88



39 Plihal Ondfej Hlincova Hora 1987 12 * M3 2 0:21:30 41 0:59:23 40 1:23:27 40 0:31:50 36 1:55:16,99 46 65
40 Smetana Jifi Ciho C.K. 1963 32 * M7 1 0:19:45 37 0:54:07 36 1:16:10 38 0:40:06 40 1:56:16,55 50 64
41 Rudolf Michael Vitkov Schody 1970 27 M5 8 0:20:29 38 1:04:06,92 41 1:28:30 41 0:44:46 41 2:13:16,63



Poi Zavodnik
1 Grabmuiller Aneta
2 Koptik JiFi
3 Zajic Vaclav
4 Koranda David
5 Planek Karel
6 Sip Jaromir
7 Koptik JiFi
8 Cerny Michal
9 Sedlacek Ondre;j
10 Profant Vladimir
11 Brlicova Natalie
12 Juran Karel
13 Kukacka Martin
14 Machnik Tomas
15 Mikolas Miroslav
16 Jungbauer Jan
17 Kvéton Daniel
18 Havel Jan
19 Skalka Pavel
20 Simtnkova Simona
21 Cerveny Petr
22 Hlinova Jaroslava
23 Tobek Frantisek
24 Viktora Vaclav
25 Pech Roman
26 MikeSova Michaela
27 Formanek Jan
28 Boucek VIadimir
29 Adamkova Dana
30 Vondruskova Jana
31 Kostohryz Jakub
32 Kollarikova Jana
33 Hejna David
34 Stryncl Martin
35 Mach Milan
36 Mikolas Jan
37 Sirova Lucik
38 Jahoda Viadimir
39 Trizmova lvana
40 Smetana Jifi
41 Hronova Bozena

Klub
B&H Triation C. Budé&jon 1993
TriSK Ceské Budéjovice 1982

TriSK CB 1979
TriSK CB 1983
SuTri Prachatice 1976
TT Talin 1979

TriSK Ceské Budéjovice 2008
Trisk CB 1978
Trisk Ceské Bud&jovice 1982
Dinos TT 1970
BH TT Ceské Budé&jovic 1996

TT Talin 1974
HS Sutri 1980
SuTri Prachatice 1998
Trisk CB 1995
TC Libovo Potér 1984

1995
Triatlon N+N 1986
Lipi 1970
TriSK CB 1997
DINOS TT 1973
TT Talin 1980
Road2kona 1985
MC Cesky R4j 1992
Sutri Prachatice 1962

SK Ctyfi Dvory Ceské B 2005

Rytifi Hluboka 1993
Horni Zahoti 1975
TT Talin 1980
Triatlon Team Talin 1989
Trisk CB 1984
TT Talin 1984
Netolice 1976
TRISK CB 1989
SuTri Prachatice 1967
TriSK CB 1961

#girlsonfire,Hlincova Ho 1975

TT Talin 1963
Ceské Budgjovice 1992
Ciko C.K. 1953
SuTri Prachatice 1954

46
38
23

5
19

9
39
24
25
28
47
34
48
20

8
13
37

4
18
22
29
12
15
44
36
10
49
16
35
33
26
32
14
31
21
43
11

2

1
42
41

Triatlon Podrouzek 3.8.2024
0,5-12-4,5km

* Z3
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M1
M4
M4
M5
22
M5
M4
M2
M2
M4
M2
M3
M5
22
M5
24
M3
M3
M6
21

M3
M4
24
Z3
M4
24
M4
M3
M5
M6
24
M6
Z3
M7
Z5

*

* Ok Ok * E I I D R DR I

* Ok Ok k  k  k  k  k  k  k  F  k  k  F  F  F* *

Rok St€ JCPKat# Plavani

1 8:24,26
1 9:57,55
2 8:48,08
3 911417
4 10:52,02
5 10:29,89
1 9:02,15
6 11:20,40
7 11:14,54
1 10:24,15
1 10:27,91
2 11:55,41
8 11:18,95
1 8:49,80
2 9:25,28
9 13:19,32
3 10:26,35
1 11:15,91
3 13:49,17
2 10:22,22
4 13:11,40
1 8:25,81
2 12:58,73
3 12:05,75
1 12:19,46
1 12:28,24
4 12:42,09
10 13:21,44
2 12:48,86
2 11:07,80
11 11:17,13
3 12:02,36
12 16:11,10
5 10:13,70
5 13:51,62
2 13:29,62
4 15:25,94
3 12:15,68
3 12:29,42
1 14:23,45
1 15:40,34

Kolo

32:49,72
32:37,10
33:17,03
33:53,51
32:25,55
32:55,40
34:10,48
34:28,94
34:30,60
35:04,67
36:06,74
32:52,71
34:15,27
37:03,08
35:57,00
34:58,27
37:26,04
37:20,90
36:58,50
40:47,31
36:36,65
38:25,69
38:09,04
38:29,01
38:23,23
42:01,62
38:19,24
39:11,69
39:12,36
42:59,98
42:17,93
41:55,10
39:18,75
47:00,32
41:42,81
42:09,69
44:56,38
46:14,59
45:58,63
46:20,02
44:44.88

Po kole
00:41:13,98
00:42:34,65
00:42:05,11
00:43:07,68
00:43:17,57
00:43:25,29
00:43:12,63
00:45:49,34
00:45:45,14
00:45:28,82
00:46:34,65
00:44:48,12
00:45:34,22
00:45:52,88
00:45:22,28
00:48:17,59
00:47:52,39
00:48:36,81
00:50:47,67
00:51:09,53
00:49:48,05
00:46:51,50
00:51:07,77
00:50:34,76
00:50:42,69
00:54:29,86
00:51:01,33
00:52:33,13
00:52:01,22
00:54:07,78
00:53:35,06
00:53:57,46
00:55:29,85
00:57:14,02
00:55:34,43
00:55:39,31
01:00:22,32
00:58:30,27
00:58:28,05
01:00:43,47
01:00:25,22

#

Béh
118:33,34
3 17:40,15
2 19:10,39
4 18:22,40
6 18:39,17
7 19:45,74
5 20:24,52
13 17:58,32
12 18:33,94
10 19:02,51
15 18:08,21

8 20:17,83
11 20:38,03
14 20:45,44

9 22:10,54
18 20:35,58
17 21:41,85
19 21:57,05
23 20:04,47
26 20:23,82
20 21:19,25
16 25:16,01
25 21:35,66
21 21:40,58
22 23:09,38
32 20:19,64
24 23:04,15
28 23:16,11
27 23:25,07
31 22:15,35
29 24:20,75
30 24:01,14
33 22:09,49
36 22:17,97
34 23:21,85
35 25:39,52
39 22:43,64
38 26:24,08
37 27:12,06
41 27:40,00
40 27:47,39

WOON_2=2NP,O-~20 &
[6) ]

34
24
27
32
37
28
38
39
40
41

Cil

:00:47,56
:01:17,79
:02:17,86
:02:35,49
:03:01,25
:04:17,87
:04:43,85
:04:52,94
:05:36,75
:05:43,74
:06:01,94
:07:08,60
:07:30,16
:07:50,28
:08:45,55
:10:11,37
:10:39,67
:11:43,46
:12:13,02
:12:30,50
:12:38,39
:13:15,38
:14:58,84
:15:21,21
:15:27,61
:16:18,81
:16:28,15
:17:26,52
:17:28,00
17:37,41
:19:45,75
1:20:02,30
1:20:40,77
1:20:47,24
1:20:55,18
1:22:59,60
1:25:33,18
1:27:07,04
1:27:38,74
1:30:24,84
1:31:18,85

e I I T B T I I e e e e R e e e e e . e e e e e e L . N . N Y

BK BC

50 100
50 100

46
43
41
40
50
39
38
50
50
46
37
50
46

43
46
41
50

50
50
50
36
46
46
35
43
34
46
40
46
41
43
43
50
50

96
93
91
90
89
88
87
86
96
85
84
83
82

81
93
80
91

79
90
78
77
89
88
76
87
75
74
73
72
86
71
85
70
84



42 Trecha Rudolf TT Talin 1950

43 Fischer Anton Ceské Budgjovice 1974
44 Toth Dvorak Stanisla) Lhenice 1986
45 Sebestova Helena  TC Libovo Potér 1960
46 Grabmdller lvo B&H Triatlon C. Budé&jo\ 1962
47 Tuckova Jana TriSK CB 1982
48 Matous Petr TT Talin 1949
49 Kfrikava Bronislav Srubec 1972

40
27

45

17
30

*

* Ok Ok *

M7
M5
M3
Z5

M6
24

M7
M5

2 15:22,32
6 17:11,59
6 21:28,18
2 17:32,96

39
43
45
44

46:52,23
56:06,40
52:24,54
55:57,19

41
45
43
44

01:02:14,55
01:13:17,99
01:13:52,72
01:13:30,15

42 29:41,67
43 31:24,28
45 32:09,35
44 33:18,83

42
43
44
45

1:33:33,94
1:50:15,82
1:51:01,28
1:52:14,50
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

46 69
39 68
43 67



Vikend s triatlonem Zliv 30.8.2024

0,1-5-1km
Poi Zavodnik Klub Rok StC JCP Kat # Plavani # Kolo # Pokole # Béh # Cil BK BC

1 Linduska FrantiSek TCV JindfichGv Hradec 1994 32 * M3 1. 2:29:00 4 6:59:00 6 9:28:00 1 3:58:00 20:13:25.73 50 100

2 Koptik Jifi TriSK Ceské Budéjovice 2008 10 * M1 1. 2:27:00 3 7:03.00 7 9:30:00 2  3:59:00 20:13:28.73 50 96

3 Kozojed Ondrej Triathlon Team Tabor 2007 41 * M1 2. 2:26:00 2 7:04:00 7 9:30:00 2  4:14:00 30:13:43.62 46 93

4 Koptik Jiri TriSK Ceské Budéjovice 1982 9 * M4 1. 24500 6 7:09:00 10 9:54:00 7  3:53:00 10:13:47.20 50 91

5 Zajic Vaclav TriSK Ceské Bud&jovice 1979 22 * M4 2. 2:36:00 2 6:53:.00 2 9:29:00 1 4:24:00 70:13:53.09 46 90

6 Koranda David TriSK Ceské Bud&jovice 1983 11 * M4 3. 2:53:.00 11 6:57.00 3 9:50:00 2  4:16:00 20:14:05.35 43 89

7 Stejskal Marek Dinos TT 1993 18 * M3 2. 2:59:00 14 6:51:00 1 9:50:00 1 4:21:.00 30:14:11.70 46 88

8 Soula Véclav Triatlon Team Tdbor 2009 39 * M1 3. 2:141:00 3 71200 8 9:53.00 2  4:23:.00 30:14:16.04 43 87

9 gl’p Jaromir TT Talin 1979 20 * M4 4. 3:01:00 14 7:01:00 3 10:02:.00 9 4:16:00 20:14:17.02 41 86
10 Profant Vladimir  Dinos TT 1970 16 * M5 1. 3:00:00 13 6:54:00 1 9:54.00 3 4:25:00 40:14:18.68 50 85
11 Machnik Tomas  SuTri Prachatice 1998 12 * M2 1. 2:52.00 9 7:0400 2 9:56:00 4  4:24:.00 30:14:19.95 50 84
12 Kfiz David Triathlon Team Tdbor 2010 48 * M1 4. 2:49:00 7 7:08.00 2 9:57.00 4  4:23:00 20:14:20.53 42 83
13 Jakubec Martin Kombi¢ Team 1975 33 * M4 5. 2:39:00 2 7:14:00 5 9:53:.00 2 4:30:.00 30:14:22.62 40 82
14 Hotovy Karel Triathlon team Tabor 2008 44 * M1 5. 2:47:00 4 7:11:00 3 9:58:00 3  4:29:00 20:14:27.12 41 81
15 Mikolds Miroslav  TriSK Ceské Budé&jovice 1995 13 * M2 2. 2:43:00 2 7:0800 2 9:51:.00 1 4:45:00 30:14:37.03 46 80
16 Planek Karel SuTri Prachatice 1976 50 * M4 6. 2:57.00 7 6:57.00 1 9:54:.00 1 4:48:00 50:14:42.05 39 79
17 Hlinova Jaroslava TT Télin 1980 4 * Z4 1. 2:45:00 2 7:13:00 1 9:58:00 1 5:14:00 160:15:11.91 50 100
18 Krajanek Tomas  SuTri Prachatice 1979 30 * M4 7. 2:54:00 4 7:30:00 3 10:24:00 1 4:49:00 60:15:12.80 38 78
19 Lacha Pavel RESOLUTION TEAM 1969 36 * M5 2. 3:27.00 9 7:27.00 1 10:54:00 1 4:52.00 60:15:45.24 46 77
20 Hubacek Ondrej  Triatlon Team Tabor 2009 5 * M1 6. 2:50:00 3 8:09:00 17 10:59:00 4  4:48:00 50:15:46.55 40 76
21 Grabmdiller Ivo B&H Triatlon CB 1962 2 * M6 1. 3:42:00 11 7:33.00 2 11:15.00 4 4:35:.00 20:15:50.91 50 75
22 Novakova Nela Triatlon Team Tabor 2010 14 * Z1 1. 2:48:00 2 8:06:00 15 10:54:00 1 4:59:00 80:15:53.61 50 96
23 Tuckova Jana TriSK Ceské Budgjovice 1982 21 * Z4 2. 341:00 9 7:40.00 4 11:21:00 5  4:47:00 30:16:08.06 46 93
24 Cerveny Petr Dinos TT 1973 1 * M5 3. 3:40:00 8 7:37:00 3 11:17:.00 3  4:53:00 40:16:09.99 43 74
25 Koptikova Kristyna TriSK Ceské Bud&jovice 2009 45 * Z1 2, 3:05:00 4 7:51:.00 11 10:56:00 1 5:27:00 120:16:22.67 46 91
26 Grabmullerova Sarl B&H Triatlon CB 1969 3 * Z5 1. 3:53:00 10 7:41:00 3 11:34:00 4  4:52:.00 30:16:26.58 50 90
27 Hotovy Karel Triathlon team Tabor 1978 43 * M4 8. 3:12.00 4 74500 3 10:57:.00 1 5:31:00 120:16:27.45 37 73
28 Skalka Pavel Lipi 1970 17 * M5 4. 4:06:00 15 7:28:.00 1 11:34.00 3 4:58:00 40:16:31.50 41 72
29 Soulova Alzbéta  Trialtlon Team Tdbor 2012 38 * Z1 3. 3:14:00 4 8:31:.00 14 11:45:00 10  4:59:00 40:16:44.51 43 89
30 Tucek Jifi TriSK Ceské Budéjovice 1974 34 * M5 5. 4:09:00 15 7:51:00 8 12:00:00 10  4:56:00 30:16:55.01 40 71
31 Zikmund Milan B&H Triatlon CB 1966 24 * M5 6. 3:30:00 4 747.00 6 11:17:00 1 5:40:00 110:16:57.43 39 70
32 Simakova Adéla  Triatlon Team Tabor 2008 19 * Z1 4. 2:56:00 2 82600 9 11:22.00 1 5:36:00 100:16:58.13 41 88
33 Mach Milan SuTri Prachatice 1967 37 * M5 7. 4:08:00 12 7:33:.00 1 11:41:.00 5 5:19:00 50:16:59.68 38 69
34 Pavlickova Ludmila B&H Triatlon CB 1989 15 * Z3 1. 0:00:.00 1 11:39:.00 16 11:39:.00 3 5:26:00 60:17:05.27 50 87



35 Kollarikova Jana
36 Mikolas Jan

TT Talin

Trisk Ceské Budéjovice

37 Hubackova Martine Triatlon Team Tabor

38 Zima Josef
39 Valdauf Radim
40 Jahoda Vladimir

41 Ktiz Petr

42 Simek Miroslav
43 Flickova Alice

B&H Triatlon CB
Hluboka nad Vlitavou
TT Talin

Triathlon Team Tabor

TC Dvoték C. Budé&jovic

B&H Triatlon CB

44 Prochazkova Kristy1 B&H Triatlon CB

45 Vojc Eva

46 Hendrych Milan
47 Soulova Alena
48 Trecha Rudolf
49 Mikolas Jan

50 Krizova Veronika

Zliv

B&H Triatlon CB
Triathlon Team Tabor
TT Talin

Canada

Triathlon Team Tabor

1984
1961
1989
1965
1965
1963
2015
1966
1970
1982
1977
1968
1983
1950
1994
2013

26

23
42

46
29
27
25
49
35
40
28
31
47

*OOX X X X X X F Ok Ok F F * X ¥ X

4
Mé
Z3
M5
M5
Mé
M1
M5
Z5
24
4
M5
4
M7
M3

WhoRUANBNWDLONNW

3:50:00
3:58:00
3:55:00
3:52:00
3:50:00
3:59:00
4:02:00
4:14:00
4:21:00
4:04:00
4:24:00
4:47:00
4:49:00
4:22:00
4:00:00
3:03:00

S NWRARPAPPoOPArAPoONMNMNOPA,OAODN

7:46:00
7:45:00
8:13:00
7:45:00
7:50:00
7:45:00
8:30:00
8:37:00
8:30:00
10:06:00
8:24:00
9:15:00
10:07:00
9:58:00
8:35:00
15:44:00

A A NWN-22ONANAN-a NN

11:36:00
11:43:00
12:08:00
11:37:00
11:40:00
11:44:00
12:32:00
12:51:00
12:51:00
14:10:00
12:48:00
14:02:00
14:56:00
14:20:00
12:35:00
18:47:00

S AN WOMNMNMNRAROCW A AaAODdNW-A

5:32:00
5:28:00
5:07:00
5:53:00
5:54:00
5:58:00
5:24:00
5:55:00
6:21:00
5:01:00
6:48:00
5:40:00
4:46:00
5:47:00
7:38:00
4:01:00

70:17:07.74
60:17:10.39
40:17:15.38
7 0:17:29.51
7 0:17:34.04
80:17:42.10
4 0:17:55.74
6 0:18:45.83
60:19:11.70
30:19:11.75
50:19:36.31
30:19:41.70
20:19:43.20
20:20:07.74
20:20:13.49
10:22:47.10

43
46
46
37
36
43
39
35
46
41
40
34
39
50
43
40

86
68
85
67
66
65
64
63
84
83
82
62
81
61
60
80



Pof Zavodnik
1 Hradecky Jan

Klub
Triathlon Team Pribre

2 Linduska FrantiSel TCV JindfichGv Hrade:

3 Koptik Jifi

4 Hosned| Marek
5 Losos Radek

6 Kolarova Hana
7 Uhlif Radek

8 Jakubec Matéj
9 Mikolas Miroslav
10 Sip Jaromir
11 Koranda David
12 Machnik Tom3as
13 Stejskal Marek
14 Peterka Ales

TriSK Ceské Budéjovic
Cafe Racers

Kerberos

TITAN TRILIFE

Trisk Ceské Budé&jovic
Kombic¢ team

TriSK Ceské Budéjovic
TT Talin

TriSK Ceské Budéjovic
SuTri Prachatice
Dinos TT

BK Nezmar

15 Kahanek Stanislav Dymka miru

16 Planek Karel

17 Krajanek Tomas
18 Paulat Ondrej

19 Havel Jan

20 Hlinova Jaroslava
21 Pudil Jaroslav

22 Lorenc Erik

23 Cerveny Petr

SuTri Prachatice
SuTri Prachatice
RESOLUTION TEAM
Triatlon N+N

TT Talin

M2 Sport Becvar Stra
Sutri Prachatice
DINOSTT

24 VVondruskova Jana TT Talin

25 Tuckova Jana
26 Bulan Jan

27 Lemberka Jakub
28 Bartyzal Josef

TriSK Ceské Budéjovic
SK Zahorany
Triathlon Team Tabor
#tymdejvid

29 Langerova Tereza TCV Jindfich(iv Hrade:
30 Trebicky Miroslav Zarybi¢na Lhota

31 Fortova Petra
32 Boucek Vladimir
33 Sperling Petr

Plavecky klub Pisek
Horni Zahofi
CB

Rok
1983
1994
1982
1991
1986
1988
1967
1997
1995
1979
1983
1998
1993
1979
1981
1976
1979
1979
1986
1980
1961
1981
1973
1989
1982
1998
1990
1984
1974
1971
2002
1975
1973

stC
99
32
70
29
97
34
105
33
13
20
11
12
18
94
71
150
108
100
104

61
109

107
21
24
92
93
44
95
26
23
47

Vikend s triatlonem Zliv31.8.2024
1,5-37-10 km

JCP Kat

M4
* M3
* M4

M3

M3

23
* M5
* M2
* M2
* M4
* M4
* M2
* M3
* M4

M4
* M4
* M4
* M4

M3
* 74
* M6
* M4
* M5
* Z3
* 74

M2
* M3
* M4
* 75

M5
* Z2
* M4
* M5

PRUOLONOUAWRWNRRPWNNE RS

PR NNNBE

B

12.

0.

1.

Plavani
0:19:32
0:18:46
0:22:48
0:21:12
0:22:15
0:19:25
0:23:02
0:23:07
0:21:09
0:23:10
0:21:17
0:20:55
0:23:06
0:22:46
0:23:03
0:24:44
0:23:31
0:23:35
0:25:31
0:19:54
0:27:10
0:27:24
0:29:24
0:25:37
0:29:37
0:28:03
0:19:57
0:35:23
0:26:34
0:29:52
0:23:17
0:29:29
0:31:51

# Kolo
3
1
12
8
10
2
13
17
7
18
9
6
16
11
14
22
20
21
23
4
29
31
38
24
41
33
5
49
28
42
19
40
46

0:57:28
0:58:10
0:57:16
0:56:19
0:57:40
0:57:36
0:56:59
0:56:54
0:56:22
0:56:50
1:01:20
0:59:08
0:56:58
0:57:11
0:56:57
0:59:49
1:01:01
1:01:00
0:59:06
0:57:40
1:01:19
1:02:00
0:58:27
1:01:23
1:01:20
1:01:19
1:01:34
1:01:21
1:01:24
1:01:50
1:01:51
1:01:59
1:01:32

Po kole
1:17:00
1:16:56
1:20:04
1:17:31
1:19:55
1:17:01
1:20:01
1:20:01
1:17:31
1:20:00
1:22:37
1:20:03
1:20:04
1:19:57
1:20:00
1:24:33
1:24:32
1:24:35
1:24:37
1:17:34
1:28:29
1:29:24
1:27:51
1:27:00
1:30:57
1:29:22
1:21:31
1:36:44
1:27:58
1:31:42
1:25:08
1:31:28
1:33:23

# Béh
2 0:40:25
1 0:40:56
14 0:38:43
4 0:43:00
7 0:41:28
3 0:46:26
11 0:43:57
11 0:45:03
5 0:49:55
10 0:47:47
17 0:46:13
13 0:49:17
14 0:49:56
8 0:50:21
9 0:50:29
20 0:47:52
19 0:51:03
21 0:51:14
22 0:51:35
6 0:59:02
30 0:49:10
34 0:45:10
27 0:51:03
25 0:52:11
39 0:46:39
33 0:51:35
16 0:58:53
49 0:45:03
28 0:51:50
42 0:54:26
23 0:53:17
41 0:55:18
46 0:51:31

# Cil

N WO W W iN BN 2 WON -2 RN DNONDNA NN A AaAaA A - -
DON WO OVONWOWOO A NOOWAB-_0ON-_POONIDNOAOONPP®W

01:57:24.57
01:57:52.18
01:58:46.06
02:00:30.31
02:01:23.29
02:03:27.29
02:03:58.41
02:05:05.02
02:07:25.51
02:07:47.29
02:08:50.22
02:09:19.63
02:10:00.37
02:10:18.33
02:10:29.89
02:12:25.36
02:15:34.93
02:15:48.51
02:16:11.69
02:16:35.41
02:16:39.35
02:17:34.36
02:18:53.87
02:20:11.40
02:20:36.13
02:21:57.83
02:23:24.97
02:24:46.86
02:25:48.60
02:27:07.69
02:27:25.31
02:27:46.23
02:27:54.10

BK BC

50
50

50
50
46
46
43
43
46
41

40
39
38

50
50
37
46
50
46

43
36
50

50
35
43

100
96

93
91
90
89
88
87
86
85

84
83
82

100
81
80
79
96
93

78
77
91

90
76
75



BK
50
46

43
50

34 Tvrz Jakub Café Racers 1991 50 M3 7 0:29:17 36 1:01:13 26 1:30:30 37 0:55:30 38 02:27:59.50
35 Kollarikova Jana TT Télin 1984 8 * Z4 3 0:27:37 32 1:01:51 45 1:29:28 35 0:55:38 39 02:28:05.62
36 Bartlsek Vit TT Astra Konopisté 1996 64 M2 5. 0:25:48 25 1:01:11 25 1:26:59 24 0:54:40 35 02:28:39.82
37 Zamis Jaroslav Kombitch team 1994 110 * M3 8. 0:33:33 47 1:01:59 49 1:35:32 48 0:26:16 1 02:29:03.44
38 Kratochvil David Benik 1991 54 M3 9 0:26:11 26 1:01:02 22 1:27:13 26 0:50:54 22 02:30:07.09
39 Ryslavy Kvétoslav RESOLUTION Team 1971 101 * M5 5. 0:23:04 15 0:59:36 18 1:22:40 18 1:01:32 47 02:30:12.23
40 Fess| Lukas #tymdejvid 1990 62 * M3 10. 0:30:37 44 1:01:46 42 1:32:23 44 0:52:22 31 02:31:44.46
41 Cernik Vitézslav 0 1971 25 M5 6. 0:36:14 51 1:01:03 23 1:37:17 51 0:55:25 37 02:32:42.60
42 BartUsek Ondrej TT Astra Bene$ov 1992 103 M3 11. 0:29:25 39 1:01:52 47 1:31:17 40 0:54:30 34 02:33:47.84
43 Macek Tomas Triatlon Ladies Tdbor 1971 96 * M5 7. 0:30:27 43 1:01:48 43 1:32:15 43 1:01:33 48 02:41:47.35
44 Jahoda Vladimir TT Télin 1963 7 * M6 2. 0:29:20 37 1:01:06 24 1:30:26 36 1:01:41 49 02:44:06.40
45 Bisko Martin Ski Club Praha 1974 15 M5 8. 0:35:45 50 1:01:30 36 1:37:15 50 1:01:14 42 02:44:29.36
46 Biskova Helena PLAF I-yil'(v:any 1976 17 24 4. 0:27:23 30 1:01:36 39 1:28:59 31 1:01:19 44 02:45:17.37
47 Kostohryz Jakub triskCB 1984 73 * M4 13. 0:26:28 27 1:01:36 39 1:28:04 29 1:01:54 51 02:45:57.71
48 Hendrych Tomas Praha 1988 91 M3 12. 0:28:48 35 1:01:43 41 1:30:31 38 1:01:52 50 02:48:23.35
49 Bohac Radim Tyn nad Vltavou 2000 22 * M2 6. 0:28:06 34 1:01:15 28 1:29:21 32 1:01:21 45 02:51:41.08
50 Valdauf Radim Hluboka nad Vitavou 1965 106 * M5 9. 0:30:55 45 1:01:56 48 1:32:51 45 1:01:21 45 02:55:12.39
51 Ryzlova Michaela Praha 1974 46 25 2 0:34:17 48 1:01:14 27 1:35:31 47  1:01:15 43 03:00:45.80
0,75-20-5km
Pof Zavodnik Klub Rok StC JCP Kat # Plavani # Kolo # Pokole # B&éh # cil
1 Homola Matéj  Triathlon Team Tab 2007 74 * MP 1. 0:09:24 1 0:29:.03 2 0:38:27 1 0:18:45 1 00:57:12.34
2 Koptik Jiti TrisK Ceské Budéjov 2008 10 * MP 2. 0:09:58 3 0:28:30 1 0:38:28 2 0:22:27 2 01:00:55.20
3 Kozojed Ondfej  Triathlon Team Tab 2007 90 * MP 3. 0:09:35 2 0:30:06 3 0:39:41 3 0:24:58 4 01:04:38.67
4 VVotavova Anezka TCV JindfichGv Hrac 2005 60 * ZP 1. 0:12:42 4 0:33:34 5 0:46:16 4 0:22:29 3 01:08:46.00
5 Hubdackova Martir Triathlon Team Tdb 1989 6 ZP 2. 0:14:37 5 0:33:49 6 0:48:26 6 0:26:45 5 01:15:10.99
6 Mikolas Jan Trisk Ceské Budéjov 1961 98 MP 4. 0:14:44 6 0:33:17 4 0:48:01 5 0:28:07 6 01:16:08.19
7 Simek Miroslav ~ TC Dvorak C. Budéjc 1966 129 MP 5. 0:16:57 8 0:34:51 8 0:51:48 7 0:31:10 11 01:22:57.91
8 Hronova BoZena SuTri Prachatice 1954 102 ZP 3. 0:18:33 10 0:34:27 7 0:53:00 8 0:30:27 10 01:23:27.37
9 Somogyi Daniel Trebon 1979 111 MP 6. 0:19:17 11 0:39:03 9 0:58:20 10 0:28:38 8 01:26:58.91
10 Maca Zdenék Zdenis 1989 56 MP 7. 0:18:04 9 0:44:42 12 1:.02:46 11 0:28:29 7 01:31:15.15
11 Biskova Veronika Ski Club Praha 2007 19 ZP 4. 0:14:59 7 0:41:19 11 0:56:18 9 0:32:59 13 01:31:18.77
12 Gazda Martin JihoCesky klub mare 1968 112 MP 8. 0:22:06 13  0:41:16 10 1:03:22 12 0:31:19 12 01:34:40.91
13 Novakova Denisa Zdenis 1992 57 ZP 5. 0:19:25 12 0:48:15 13 1:07:40 13 0:30:00 9 01:37:40.18
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KONECNE PORADI JEDNOTLIVCU V JEP TRIATLONU — MUZI

Zavodnik

Koptik Jifi
Koranda David
Zajic Vaclav
Planek Karel
Sip Jaromir
Profant Vladimir
Stejskal Marek
Juran Karel
Machnik Tomas
Mikolas Miroslav
Skalka Pavel
Krajanek Tomas
Cerveny Petr
Pech Roman
Boucek Vladimir
Mikolas Jan
Mach Milan
Jahoda Vladimir
Valdauf Radim
Cerny Michal
Trecha Rudolf
Toul Filip

Koptik Jifi
Matous Petr
Holub Martin
Peterka Ales
Smetana Jifi
Pudil Jaroslav
Grabmuller lvo
Bartyzal Josef
Ludvik Jan
Kysel FrantiSek
Stuchlik Jifi
Fessl Lukas
Tréka Jan
Linduska FrantiSek
Konarek Zdenék
Jakubec, Matéj
Lorenc Erik
Uhlif Radek
Dvorak Jan
Kostohryz Jakub

Klub

TriSK Ceské Budgjovice
TriSK Ceské Budéjovice
TriSK Ceské Budgjovice
SuTri Prachatice

TT Talin

Dinos TT

Dinos TT

TT Talin

SuTri Prachatice

TriSK Ceské Budgjovice
Lipi

SuTri Prachatice
DINOSTT

SuTri Prachatice

Horni Zahofri

TriSK Ceské Budéjovice
SuTri Prachatice

TT Talin

Hluboka nad Vitavou
TriSK Ceské Budgjovice
TT Talin

SuTri Prachatice

TriSK Ceské Budgjovice
TT Talin

TT Talin

BK Nezmar CB

Ciko CK

M2 Sport Be¢var ST
B&H Triatlon CB
#tymdejvid

BK Nezmar CB

Dinos TT

Triathlon Team Tabor
#tymdejvid

Albef

TCV JindfichGv Hradec
SuTri Prachatice
Kombitch team

SuTri Prachatice

TriSK Ceské Budgjovice
SpectrumBike Racing
TriSK Ceské Budéjovice

Rok

1982
1983
1979
1976
1979
1970
1993
1974
1998
1995
1970
1979
1973
1962
1975
1961
1967
1963
1965
1978
1950
1980
2008
1949
1978
1979
1953
1961
1962
1984
1975
1976
1975
1990
1968
1994
1982
1997
1981
1967
1979
1984

Kat

M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M5
M3
M5
M2
M2
M5
M4
M5
M6
M4
M6
M5
M6
M5
M4
M7
M4
M1
M7
M4
M4
M7
M6
M6
M4
M4
M4
M4
M3
M5
M3
M4
M2
M4
M5
M4
M4
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17

16

18
19

BK

250
227
235
218
214
250
238
235
246
234
222
187
216
242
172
230
202
218
196
156
246
156
196
181
116
112
200
150
150
109
108
104
106
126
115
100
86
93
87
91
70
69

BC Prachatice

487
470
470
453
453
439
429
427
426
424
402
398
394
383
376
366
365
352
346
346
342
339
278
265
256
246
242
238
237
230
227
224
220
209
205
200
185
181
180
175
159
145

38
46
43
39
41
46

50
46

43

46
40
41
39
37

35
50
43
36
50
50

34

40

87
96
91
88
90
80

85
79

7

74
72
67
71
84

81
93
64
83
66
82

78

89

50 100

Télin

duatlon

50 1

41
43

50
50

46
37

46
34
43
40
41
39

50

46
39
35

50

46

36

00

90
93

91
77

85
83

75
76
72
73
69
71

68

67
88
79

81

96

82

Jindfichav
Hradec

46

50
43

50
50
46
43

50
35
46
43
43
41

50

46
41

40
37
38

91

93
89

87
88
83
84

78
74
72
73
69
70

66

65
85

82
77
79

Holubov

46
39
50
43
46
46
40

40
38
33
37

29
46
33
43
M

38

50
50

36
34

30

40

35

43

41

87
78
89
86
88
80
74

79
64
65
63

55
54
51
46
85

77

42
75

72
67

59

58

56

90

82

Talin
triatlon

50 100

46

41
39
50
50
43
46
50
46
40
41
50

46
39
43

50

43

46

37

36
38
46
40

96

90
88
93
87
83
84
86
85
89
80
77

76
74
73

70

91

69

81

75
82
79
78

Jivho

46
50
43
41
50

41
50
46
46

43
46
32
43
39
41
38
39

40

36

50

50

31

40

34

96
100
93
91
83

76
87
86
79

78
74
73
69
70
66
67
89

90

82

64

81

72

71

7

Podrouzek

50 100

43
46
41
40
50

46
50
46
43

41
50
36
46
40
43

39
46

50

50

35

93
96
91
90
86

85
83
82
81

80
79
77
72
73
71

88
69

89

70

76

Zliv

50
43

40
46

46

43
46

39
46

35

46
39

46

41

50

36

40
50
50
37
50

34

96
88

84
89

86

87
90

83
79

76

70
67

85

81

77

72
100
91
80
93

69

Zliv sprint

50
43
46
39
41
50
46

50
46
41
38
43

46
38
43
36
50

50

50

91
89
90
79
86
85
88

84
80
72
78
74

68
69
65
66
61

96

75

50 100



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82

83
84

85
86
87
88

Zamis, Jaroslav
Tauber Jan
Chaloupka Pfemysl| Otake
Chaloupka Jifi
Ryslavy, Kvétoslav
Somogyi Daniel
KFizek Miroslav
Homola Jakub
Fencl, Jifi
Kozojed Martin
Losos, Radek
Kozojed Ondrej
Korous, Martin
Fencl, Marek
Kugera Stépan
Kasak Vaclav
Ehrenberger Martin
Soula Vaclav
Hadacek FrantiSek
Sedlacek Ondfej
Lolacher Tomas
Pischek Pavel
Goncaruk Kiyrill
Kokes$ Ondfrej
Blaha, Jan
Pricha Josef
Holub Marek
Kukacka Martin
KFiz David

Divi§, Adam
Jakubec Martin
Paulat Ondfej
Hotovy Karel
Fousek, FrantiSek
Konhefr Maté&j
Prokop Vaclav
Altman Petr
Formanek Jan
Lemberka Jakub
Pexa Martin
Lacha Pavel

Pisek, Jaroslav
Lacha Pavel

Hubacek Ondfrej
Havel Viktor
Gala Martin

Kombitch team 1994
BK Nezmar CB 1979
Triatlon Lipno 2011
Triatlon Lipno 1958
RESOLUTION Team 1971
Trebon 1979
Kaplice 1976
Triathlon Team Tabor 2005
Kombitch team 1999
Triathlon Team Tabor 2004
KERBEROS Team 1986
Triathlon Team Tabor 2007
Triathlon Team Tabor 1974
Kombitch team 1997
TCV JindfichGiv Hradec 1999
Ceska Sport Bike 1979
BK Nezmar CB 1975
Triathlon Team Tabor 2009
SPSVD Jistebnice 1975
TriSK Ceské Budg&jovice 1982
CK 2003
Musher Klub JCC 1989
TCV JindfichGiv Hradec 2006
Hlincova Hora 1989

TC Dvorak C. Budgjovice 1971

CBC Team 1971
Velesin 1982
HS Sutri 1980
Triathlon Team Tabor 2010
Ceské Zleby 1977
Kombitch team 1975
RESOLUTION TEAM 1979
Triathlon Team Tabor 2008
Muzi z MalSe 1999
JH Cycling 1999

Stevens CykloSvec Pisek 2008
TriSK Ceské Budgjovice 1979

Rytifi Hluboka 1993
Triathlon Team Tabor 1990
Cyklo Jificka 1974
RESOLUTION TEAM 1969
Nova Pec 1990
Resolution Team 1969
Triathlon Team Tabor 2009
JindfichGv Hradec 1979
Lyko PT 2013

M3
M4
M1
M6
M5
M4
M4
M1
M2
M2
M3
M1
M5
M2
M2
M4
M4
M1
M4
M4
M2
M3
M1
M3
M5
M5
M4
M4
M1
M4
M4
M4
M1
M2
M2
M1
M4
M3
M3
M5

M5
M3

M5
M1
M4
M1

20

©

21
22

N N O A D

~

25
27
12
28
30

©

12
13
31
34
13
23
24
29
14
12
13

26

1"
16

1"
13

15
15
35

82
67
82
84
7
60
56
50
50
50
50
89
50
46
46
40
38
43
38
38
50
50
46
50
43
43
37
37
42
40
40
38
41
41
41
50
39
50
43
41

46
43

41
40
36
46

143
142
140
136
134
115
113
100
100
96
96
93
93
91
90
89
88
87
87
87
86
86
86
85
84
84
84
84
83
83
82
82
81
81
81
80
80
78
78
78

7
76

76
76
76
75

41 69
43 68

50 86

41 76

46 75

40 89

38 87

50 86

43 84

50 80

41 78

41
41

50

50

46

46

41

39

36

71
68

100

96

90

81

76

41
32

36
25
26
50
50

50
46

43

40

41

43

69
62

61
43
45

100
9%

93
91

84

83

81

76

41
35 80

41
35 72
30 68

43

38 88

38 87

50 85

37 84

37 84

38

50 78
43

74

73

82

78

46

43

42

40

41

46

40

93

87

83

82

81

77

76



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Kolar Matgj
Sperling Petr
Hejna David
Svec Libor
RysSka Marek
Stryncl Martin
DuSek Martin
Hotovy Karel
Joza, Vojtéch
Macek Tomas
Tucek Jifi
Dvorak, Jan
Refabek Jindfich
Coufal Jakub
Zikmund Milan
Kolarik, Vojtéch
Tylichtr Petr
Bohac¢ Radim
Fischer Anton
Novy, Lukas

Toth Dvorak Stanislav

Zima Josef
Pokorny Luka$
Fiala, Tomas
Plihal Ondrej
Lenc Jifi

KFiz Petr
Simek Miroslav
Hendrych Milan
Mikolas Jan
Cap, Marek
Mach, Miroslav
Santarius, Bogdan
Hanur, Roman
Vodrazka, Petr
Bruckner, Jifi
Vacek, Vojtéch
Holub, Tomas
Hafner, Jan
Binder, Vaclav
Zofaj, JiFi
Homola Maté&j

TCV JindfichGiv Hradec
Ceské Budéjovice
Netolice

DINOS TT

2008
1973
1976
1980

Mountainbike cz Milevskc 1996

TriSK Ceské Budgjovice
GS Cykloteam Jistebnice
Triathlon Team Tabor
TriSK Ceské Budg&jovice
Triatlon Ladies Tabor
TriSK Ceské Budg&jovice
Kombitch team

TRI Sumava Riders
Netolice

B&H Triatlon CB
Kombitch team

TT Talin

Tyn nad Vltavou

Ceské Budgjovice

TT Talin

Lhenice

B&H Triatlon CB

Ceské Budgjovice
#tymKlet

Hlincova Hora

SuTri Prachatice
Triathlon Team Tabor
TC Dvorak C. Budgjovice
B&H Triatlon CB
Canada

Ceské Budgjovice

SuTri Prachatice
Adamov

BBK Borsov nad Vltavou
Ceské Budgjovice
Kfemze

Srubec

Kfemze Chlum 184
Ceské Budgjovice
taKlet

#tymdejvid

Triathlon Team Tabor

1989
2000
1978
1983
1971
1974
1996
1980
2009
1966
1996
1971
2000
1974
1976
1986
1965
1978
1974
1987
1954
2015
1966
1968
1994
1978
2006
1980
1969
1989
1978
1997
1972
1996
1956
1997
2007

M1
M5
M4
M4
M2
M3
M2
M4
M4
M5
M5
M2
M4
M1
M5
M2
M5
M2
M5
M4
M3
M5
M4
M5
M3
M7
M1
M5
M5
M3
M4
M1
M4
M5
M3
M4
M2
M5
M2
M6
M2
M1

1"
14
37
40

10
10
32
33
17
18
14
39
10
21
15
22
1"
20
36
14
23
38
19

16
24
26
12
41

42
25
15
43
16
27
17

18

43
43
34
33
46
46
43
37
37
40
40
39
34
43
39
38
38
41
39
35
43
37
34
39
46
46
39
35
34
43
31
50
28
34
39
27
37
32
36
41
35
50

75
75
75
75
74
74
73
73
73
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
70
68
68
68
67
67
67
66
65
65
64
63
62
60
60
57
53
52
50
49
48
47
44
41
40

43 73

43 70

46 65

46 74

38 70

43 75

34 67

37

39

38

35

39

31
50
28
34
39
27
37
32
36
41
35

73

71

70

68

66

60
57
53
52
50
49
48
47
44
41
40

34 7

33 75

46 65

34 75

46 74

39 68

43 67

43

40

41

50

75

71

68

37

40

39

37

39
35
34
43

73

71

70

67

64
63
62
60
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KONECNE PORADI JEDNOTLIVCU V JEP TRIATLONU — ZENY

Zavodnik

Hlinova Jaroslava
Fortova Petra
Tuckova Jana
Vondruskova Jana
Adamkova Dana
Kollarikova Jana
Hronova Bozena
Filipova Klara
Kucerova Beata
Grabmiillerova Sarka
MikesSova, Michaela
Langerova Tereza
Simakova Adéla
Sirova Lucie
Trizmova Ivana
Holubové Petra
Kuarkova Karolina
Grabmdiller Aneta
Novakova Nela
Brlicova Natalie
Votavova Anezka
Siminkova Simona
Zwettler Tereza
Koptikova Kristyna
Foftova Petra
Soulova Alzbéta
Dudova Veronika
Dudova Klara
Holubova Kristyna
Pavlickova Ludmila
PikeSova, Ivona

Prochazkova Milena
Ludvikova Lenka
Hubackova Martina
Bfichackova Lucie
Flickova Alice
Prochazkova Kristyna
Voj¢ Eva

Soulova Alena
Kfizova Veronika

Klub

TT Talin

Plavecky klub Pisek
TriSK CB

TT Talin

TT Talin

TT Talin

SuTri Prachatice

Cisty Sport Tabor

TCV JindfichGv Hradec
B&H Triatlon CB

SK Ctyfi Dvory

TCV JindfichGiv Hradec
Triatlon team Tabor

Girlsonfire, Hlincova Hora

Ceské Budsjovice
Triatlon team Talin
TCV JindfichGv Hradec
B&H Triatlon CB
Triatlon team Tabor
B&H Triatlon CB

TCV JindfichGv Hradec
TriSK CB

Musher klub JCC
TriSK CB

Plavecky klub Pisek
Triatlon team Tabor
CBC Team

Dinos TT lady

TT Talin

B&H Triatlon CB
Sezimovo Usti

BK Nezmar CB
Triatlon team Tabor

BBK - BorSovsky bézecky

B&H Triatlon CB
B&H Triatlon CB
Zliv

Triatlon team Tabor
Triatlon team Tabor

Rok

1980
2002
1982
1989
1980
1984
1954
1995
2006
1969
2005
1974
2008
1975
1992
1974
2007
1993
2010
1996
2005
1997
1994
2009
2002
2012
1980
1993
2010
1989
1975

1972
1975
1989
1975
1970
1982
1977
1983
2013

Kat

Z4
z2
Z4
Z3
Z4
Z4
z5
z2
Z1
z5
Z1
z5
Z1
Z4
Z3
z5
Z1
Z3
Z1
z2
Z1
z2
Z3
Z1
z2
Z1
Z4
Z3
Z1
Z3
Z4

Z5
Z4
Z3
Z4
Z5
Z4
Z4
Z4
21
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1"

10

BK

250
234
234
246
225
215
242
200
143
100
100
100
87
84
89
89
50
50
50
50
100
46
50
46
50
43
43
46
50
50
40

50
43
46
41
46
41
40
39
40

BC

488
478
460
455
447
440
431
400
260
186
181
180
178
175
173
170
100
100
96
96
93
93
91
91
90
89
89
88
87
87
87

86
86
85
85
84
83
82
81
80

Prachatice

50
46
43

46

50

50
50

93
96
90

91

89

100
88

Talin
duatlol

50 1
50
50
46

46

50

43

43

50

n

00
93
90
91

88

96

86

89

87

Jindfichav
Hradec

50

50
46

43

50
46

46
50

50

43

41

96

91
88

87

89
90

84
100

93

86

85

Holubov

50
46
46

41
43

50
50

50

40

93
96
90

88
89

86
100

91

87

Talin
triatlon

50
46
46
50
41
43
46
50
50

46

50

96
93
91
90
87
89
84
100
85

88

86

Jivho

50 96
46 93
46 90

50 100

43 89
46 88

50 91

50

46
46
43
50

50

41

43

50

50

46

Podrouzek

91

88
89
87
84

90

86

85

100

96

93

Zliv

50 100
46 93
50 96
43 89
50 91
50

50 90

Zliv Sprint
50 100
46 93
43 86
50 90
41 88
50 96
46 91
43 89
50 87
46 85
46 84
41 83
40 82
39 81
40 80



Koneéné poradi tymy

Por. Zavodnik Klub BC Body
Tuckova Jana 460
Koptik Jifi . « 487

1 Ko‘r)anda David TriSk CB 470 1887
Zajic Vaclav 470
Hlinova Jaroslava 488
Sip Jaromir . 453

2 [uEFrKare TT Talin 227 1720
Jahoda Vladimir 352
Hronova Bozena 431

3 f,::g::lﬁf;as SuTri Prachatice ::Z 1708
Krajanek Tomas 398
Dudova Klara 88
Profant Vladimir . 439

4 Stejskal Marek Dinos TT 329 1350
Cerveny Petr 394
[Vondruskova Jana 455
Trecha Rudolf . 342

5 Matous Petr TT Talin Il 565 1318
Holub Martin 256
Simankova Simona 93
Mikolas Miroslav . . 424

6 ViKolaE Jan TriSK CB Il 366 1229
Cerny Michal 346




